DPMP-02; Control panel mounting platform
(surface) DPMP-02
DPMP-02
Global Commercial Alias DPMP-02
Product ID 3AXD50000009374
ABB Type Designation DPMP-02
EAN 6438177339014
Catalog Description DPMP-02; Control panel mounting platform (surface) DPMP-02
Long Description
DPMP-02 control panel mounting platform is for surface mounting. The mounting
platform does not include the control panel.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85049090Customs Tariff Number
850490-- Electrical transformers, static converters (for example, rectifiers)
and inductors.- Parts
HS Code
Control panel mounting platform (surface) DPMP-02Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
1/3DPMP-02
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/28
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.17 kg
0.375 lb
Product Net Weight
0 mm
0.000 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
0 mm
0.000 in
Product Net Height
0 mm
0.000 in
Product Net Width
156 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
82 mmPackage Level 1 Height
224 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Certificates and Declarations
NoDataDeclaration of
Conformity - CE
20241203REACH Date
NoDataREACH Declaration
No data - If REACH inform is not yet available for a certain productREACH Information
NoDataRoHS Information
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
External Classifications and Standards
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 9
39122004UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/3DPMP-02
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/28
Drives  → Drive Options  → User Interface Options  → DPMP-02 - Panel surface mounting kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/3DPMP-02
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/28